
Koeru SK heidete 3-võistlus
27.08.2006 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed

Kolmevõistlus Punktid Vanuseklass Kuul Ketas Oda

1. Kalle Reinart 24.06.1966 KJK Sakala 1769 M 11.76 41.99 42.03

2. Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 1571 M 10.25 35.08 44.29

3. Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 1557 M 10.71 30.74 47.38

4. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru  1501 M 11.03 28.37 45.43

5. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 1444 PB 9.77 31.99 41.75

6. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Koeru 1438 M 10.47 37.93 30.11

7. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 1425 PA 9.80 30.36 42.56

8. Alo Jürgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 1364 PA 10.23 23.52 45.74

9. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru  1303 M 10.01 29.85 35.37

10. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 1276 MJ 10.32 29.44 32.66

11. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 1185 PB 7.64 29.16 36.54

12. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 1184 PB 8.59 28.48 33.47

13. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 1107 PC 8.07 29.75 28.43

14. Marek Ruotsalainen 09.03.1970 Koeru   1064 M 7.95 21.97 36.50

Kuulitõuge kg

1. Kalle Reinart 24.06.1966 KJK Sakala 11.76 7

2. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru  11.03 7

3. Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 10.71 7

4. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Koeru 10.47 7

5. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 10.32 6

6. Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 10.25 7

7. Alo Jürgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 10.23 5

8. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru  10.01 7

9. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 9.80 5

10. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 9.77 4

11. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 8.59 4

12. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 8.07 3

13. Marek Ruotsalainen 09.03.1970 Koeru   7.95 7

14. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 7.64 4

15. Genro Paas 05.05.1979 KJK Saare 0 7

Kettaheide kg

1. Genro Paas 05.05.1979 KJK Saare 42.75 2

2. Kalle Reinart 24.06.1966 KJK Sakala 41.99 2

3. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Koeru 37.93 2

4. Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 35.08 2

5. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 31.99 1

6. Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 30.74 2

7. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 30.36 1,5

8. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru  29.85 2

9. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 29.75 0,75

10. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 29.44 1,75

11. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 29.16 1

12. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 28.48 1

13. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru  28.37 2

14. Alo Jürgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 23.52 1,5

15. Marek Ruotsalainen 09.03.1970 Koeru   21.97 2



Odavise g

1. Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 53.29 700

2. Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 47.38 800

3. Alo Jürgen 06.01.1989 Koeru 45.74 600

4. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru  45.43 800

5. Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 44.29 800

6. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 42.56 600

7. Kalle Reinart 24.06.1966 KJK Sakala 42.03 800

8. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 41.75 500

9. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 36.54 500

10. Marek Ruotsalainen 09.03.1970 Koeru   36.50 800

11. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru  35.37 800

12. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 33.47 500

13. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 32.66 700

14. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.1986 Koeru 30.11 800

15. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.1993 Koeru KK 28.43 400

Naised

Kolmevõistlus Punktid Vanuseklass Kuul Ketas Oda

1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 1346 TB 9.13 32.96 36.34

2. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 1104 TB 8.27 24.08 35.58

3. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.1989 Koeru KK 753 TA 7.35 18.43 21.56

Kuulitõuge kg

1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 9.13 3

2. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 8.27 3

3. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.1989 Koeru KK 7.35 3

Kettaheide kg

1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 32.96 0,75

2. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 24.08 0,75

3. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.1989 Koeru KK 18.43 1

Odavise g

1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 36.34 400

2. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 35.58 400

3. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.1989 Koeru KK 21.56 500

Peakohtunik Toomas Aan


